Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mia Fergie - (732541) - Sutton In Ashfield SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:26.35
2:26.46
2:27.00
2:28.70
2:29.28
2:29.52
2:29.74
2:30.67
2:30.91
2:32.69
2:33.46
2:34.94
2:35.77
2:36.74
2:42.89
2:44.01
2:45.27
2:48.33
2:55.44
2:57.01
2:57.12
3:05.31
3:11.33
3:18.75
3:27.57

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

577
576
569
550
543
541
538
529
526
508
500
486
478
469
418
410
400
379
335
326
325
284
258
230
202

Round

H
H
H

m I I I I I I mMm I T I I T

I I T

I M

Date

2111115
14/03/15
07/11/15
14/03/15
19/11/16
15/10/16
06/12/15
16/11/14
15/03/14
11/12/16
15/03/14
23/11/14
171113
02/11/13
12/04/14
23/03/13
23/03/13
18/11/12
03/03/12
03/03/12
21/10/112
20/11/11
23/10/11
26/02/11
21/11/10

Meet

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2015
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Nova Centurion Inhouse Race Meet

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet

Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet

Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships

Mansfield Major Open Meet

Venue

Mansfield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Mansfield
Nottingham
Sutton-in-Ashfield
Mansfield
Nottingham
Sutton in Ashfield
Nottingham
Sutton in Ashfield
Mansfield
Nottingham
Leicester
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield

Retford

Mansfield

Retford

Mansfield

Mansfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3

2

2

2
Sutton 3
Nova Cent'n 2

4

3
Nova Cent'n 2
Sutton 4
Nova Cent'n 2

4
Nova Cent'n 3
Nova Cent'n 4
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 3
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 3
Nova Cent'n 3
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
2:32.69
2:29.28
2:29.52
2:29.74
2:26.35
2:27.00
2:28.70
2:26.46
2:34.94
2:30.67
2:42.89
2:30.91
2:33.46
2:35.77
2:36.74
2:44.01
2:45.27
2:48.33
2:57.12
2:57.01
2:55.44
3:05.31
3:11.33
3:18.75

3:27.57

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

508
543
541
538
577
569
550
576
486
529
418
526
500
478
469
410
400
379
325
326
335
284
258
230
202

Round

r r m I rr r M I I I I WM I I I I I I

m M

I I

-

Date

11/12/16
19/11/16
15/10/16
06/12/15
21/11/15
07/11/15
14/03/15
14/03/15
23/11/14
16/11/14
12/04/14
15/03/14
15/03/14
17/11/13
02/11/13
23/03/13
23/03/13
18/11/12
21/10/12
03/03/12
03/03/12
20/11/11
23/10/11
26/02/11
21/11/10

Meet

Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2015
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Nova Centurion Inhouse Race Meet
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet

Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet

Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships

Mansfield Major Open Meet

Venue

Sutton in Ashfield
Mansfield
Nottingham
Sutton-in-Ashfield
Mansfield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Sutton in Ashfield
Mansfield
Leicester
Nottingham
Nottingham
Mansfield
Nottingham
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Retford
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Retford
Mansfield

Mansfield

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

Sutton 4
Sutton 3
Nova Cent'n 2

4

3

2

2

2

4

3
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 3
Nova Cent'n 4
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 3
Nova Cent'n 3
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 3
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



