Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mia Fergie - (732541) - Sutton In Ashfield SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.35	577	Н	21/11/15	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield		3
2:26.46	576	Н	14/03/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
2:27.00	569	Н	07/11/15	Midland 2015 Short Course Championships	Nottingham		2
2:28.70	550	F	14/03/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
2:29.28	543	Н	19/11/16	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Sutton	3
2:29.52	541	Н	15/10/16	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
2:29.74	538	Н	06/12/15	Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2015	Sutton-in-Ashfield		4
2:30.67	529	Н	16/11/14	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield		3
2:30.91	526	F	15/03/14	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
2:32.69	508	Н	11/12/16	Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships	Sutton in Ashfield	Sutton	4
2:33.46	500	Н	15/03/14	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
2:34.94	486	Н	23/11/14	Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships	Sutton in Ashfield		4
2:35.77	478	Н	17/11/13	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	3
2:36.74	469	Н	02/11/13	Nova Centurion Inhouse Race Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	4
2:42.89	418	Н	12/04/14	2014 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester	Nova Cent'n	2
2:44.01	410	F	23/03/13	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	2
2:45.27	400	Н	23/03/13	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	2
2:48.33	379	Н	18/11/12	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	3
2:55.44	335	Н	03/03/12	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	2
2:57.01	326	F	03/03/12	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	2
2:57.12	325	F	21/10/12	Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet	Retford	Nova Cent'n	3
3:05.31	284	Н	20/11/11	Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	3
3:11.33	258	F	23/10/11	Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet	Retford	Nova Cent'n	2
3:18.75	230	Н	26/02/11	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	2
3:27.57	202	Н	21/11/10	Mansfield Major Open Meet	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	3

2:32.69	508				Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
		Н	11/12/16	Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships	Sutton in Ashfield	Sutton	4
2:29.28	543	Н	19/11/16	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Sutton	3
2:29.52	541	Н	15/10/16	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
2:29.74	538	Н	06/12/15	Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2015	Sutton-in-Ashfield		4
2:26.35	577	Н	21/11/15	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield		3
2:27.00	569	Н	07/11/15	Midland 2015 Short Course Championships	Nottingham		2
2:28.70	550	F	14/03/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
2:26.46	576	Н	14/03/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
2:34.94	486	Н	23/11/14	Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships	Sutton in Ashfield		4
2:30.67	529	Н	16/11/14	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield		3
2:42.89	418	Н	12/04/14	2014 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester	Nova Cent'n	2
2:30.91	526	F	15/03/14	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
2:33.46	500	Н	15/03/14	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
2:35.77	478	Н	17/11/13	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	3
2:36.74	469	Н	02/11/13	Nova Centurion Inhouse Race Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	4
2:44.01	410	F	23/03/13	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	2
2:45.27	400	Н	23/03/13	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	2
2:48.33	379	Н	18/11/12	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	3
2:57.12	325	F	21/10/12	Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet	Retford	Nova Cent'n	3
2:57.01	326	F	03/03/12	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	2
2:55.44	335	Н	03/03/12	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	2
3:05.31	284	Н	20/11/11	Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	3
3:11.33	258	F	23/10/11	Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet	Retford	Nova Cent'n	2
3:18.75	230	Н	26/02/11	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	2
3:27.57	202	Н	21/11/10	Mansfield Major Open Meet	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	3